



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 498 of 2016Omprakash Verma **versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

23/06/2025 Akhilesh	Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate with Ms. A. Sandhya Rao, Advocate for the applicant. Mr. Deepak Kumar Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. Counsel for the applicant prays for some time to obtain relevant and necessary documents and also copy of deposition sheets of witnesses. As prayed by counsel for the applicant, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
--	---

--	--