



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 498 of 2016

Omprakash Verma **versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

17/03/2026	None for the applicant. Mr. Narayan Prasad, PL for the State/respondent. List this case after 4 weeks for final hearing. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
<i>Priyanka</i>	