



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 498 of 2016

Omprakash Verma **versus** The State Of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

22/04/2026 Shubham	Mr. H.B. Agrawal Sr. Adv. with Ms. IR Mukharjee, Advocates for the Applicant. Mr. Anish Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State/Respondent. Learned Counsel appearing for the Applicant prays time to argue the case. The applicant shall appear in person before this Court on every date of hearing. List this matter on 17.06.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
----------------------------------	--